Emér Mbiemér  Atési Cel: e-mail

1|Oltion Luli Berhan 692096531 |lulioltion@gmail.com

2|lona Leqgejza Gjergj 694055122 jona.leqejza.kb@gmail.com

3{Edmond Ndou Kol 684160626 |edmondndou@hotmail.com

4|Uarda Gjekaj Ramazan 697036255|uarda_alb@yahoo.it

SIHilmi Lakti Hysen 692026875 hilmilakti@gmail.com

6|Blediané Nika Hasan 674802350(bledianagsja@gmail.com

7|Fatbardh |Dama Hashim 692506382 {damafatbardh@gmail.com

8|Vjollca Petani Merko 693924827|petanivjollca@gmail.com

9|Rudin Beka Irakli 694081582 |Rudinbeka@yahoo.it
10|Armela Brahimi Arben 692800112 |armelabrahimi6@gmail.com
11|Mirsad Bashi Fatmir 692545500 mirsadbasha@hotmail.com
12[Hedije Nasa Rexhep 674470254 [Hedijenasa@gmail.com

13| Ardit Taflaj Zeqir 692595761 |a_taflaj@hotmail.com
14|Alma Mehmetaj |Dodé 672014420 {almamehmetaj.psshkoder@gmail.com
15|Gézim Galiqi Fadil 682059438 |gezimgaligi@yahoo.com
16|Erlinda Kavaja Myzafer 694916559 |kavajalinda@yahoo.com
17|Taulant Shahmani |Ismet 698412242 [taulantshahmani@outlook.com
18/Jurgena Bracaj Hilmi 677399105 jurgenabracaj&@_gmail.com
19{Florian Kolé Bjanku 682068819 |florian.bjanku@unishk.edu.al
20|lzmira Niazi Ulginaku 692262100 |izmira_u@yahoo.com
21)Joniz Bujar Osmanagaj 696532221 |jonizosmanagaj@gmail.com
22|Irena Lodovik Shala 684021687 |irenashala23@gmail.com
23|Artan Esat Haxhi 692099166 |ahaxhi@gmail.com
24|Elmira Martin Ndervashaj 686833500 |gustndrevashaj@gmail.com
25|Gjenarin Ndoc Kapcari 672289296 [gienarinkapcari@hotmail.com
26]Irma Musa Kopliku 695764166 [irma_kopliku@yahoo.com
27|Elis Simon Doci 685867658 |eldocil @outlook.it
28|Valjeta Agim Bajraktari 672784493 [valjeta.golemi@yahoo.com
29]Ardit Lutfi Behri 692216659 arditiB8 @icloud.com
30{Eliona Vat Shkrela 674674716|shkodralaime@yahgo.com
31)Aleksander |Paloké Pashuku 673021690 [pashukualeksander@hotmail com
32|Gjergj Pjeter Sokoli 682080805 |gjek.sokolil@gmail.com
33|Rezarte Faik Pode 692437830|rezarta-pode@yahoo.com
34|Lulash Nike Nika 682034499|lulashnika@gmail.com
35/Jetmira Rexhep Rraboshta 692060523 |jetmira.rraboshta@hetmail.com
36/Ervin Besnik Brahimi 692091712 [ervinbrahimi88@gmail.com
37|Violeta Ndoj Perndrecaj 673150889 |leti.oerndrecaj@gmail.com
38|Gjovalin Prend Ndoj 693435737 |gjovalinndoic8@gmail.com
39|Ardita Tahir Spahija 692650131 |arditaspahijal989 @hotmail.com
40{Samed Ahmet Bushati 697502002 |samedbushati0l @gmail.com
41{Suada Besim Kopshti 698446473 [suadakoplshti3é@gmail.com
42|Erkan Qemal Hoxha 699757300 |erihoxha@live.com
43|Marina ___|Angjelin Duhani ‘ 6582573143 | marinaduhani@yahoo.com
44|Blendi Skender Gjylbegaj 693591324 [blendi gjvlbegaj@yahoo.de
45[|Helga Ferdinand |Sallaku 672227558 |helgasallaku@yahoo.com
46|Gjovalin Gjergj Darragjati 692533896 |gjovalindarragjati@gmail.com
47|Gloria Andreja Shilaku 697384873 [glorja.shllaku90@grmail.com
48|Imeldi Besnik Sokoli 694566802 |imeldi.sokoliS0@gmail.com
49]Muharrem Shkjau 693756225 |aurorashkjau@gmail.com




50{Amina Mustaf Lici 677351635 [liciaminal0@gmail.com
51|Plarent Ruzhdi Anamali 696359123 [anamali.plarent@gmail.com




